Malmo International 2018
Mens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

Teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 28 teams)

name

fencer number

country

HELLERUP FK
JRRGENSEN Patrick
KNUDSEN Kenneth
ROBL Troels Christian
VON DER OSTEN Frederik

8(233)

DEN

BYGDOE FK
FRIISRUUD Emil
PIASECKI Bartosz
RAEDER Anton

23(11012)

NOR

DIF STOCKHOLM
KASE Rohin
LEWIN Johan
MATTSSON Axel
SVENSSON Jonathan

38 (6 8 24)

MIXED SWE
GLOBE Mark
GUSTAVSSON Christian
LARSSON Adam
VON PLATEN Philip

64 (16 21 27)

SWE

UF UPPSALA
HATZ Nick
ISLASFLYGARE Linus
NILSSON Erik
WIEMERSLAGE Lyle

64 (17 22 25)

SWE

MF19 MALMO
CRUZ Roberto
EKLUND Edvin
LARSSON Richard

78 (532 41)

HELLERUP FK 2
BERNSEN Christoffer Leth
JENSEN August Lindstrom
LINNEMANN Christian Sch
OL SEN Johannes Kristian

81 (11 26 44)

DEN

NJARD FEKTING
DAHLBO Benjamin
HAZES Luuk
KROHN Otthar Andreas
TORKILDSEN Sturla

85 (18 33 34)

NOR

WARSZAWIANKA
GIDZINSKI Piotr
ROGUSKI Tomasz
STOCKI Piotr

86 (15 29 42)

POL

BF BERGEN
ALFHEIM Fabian
BERGH Casper
GEITUNG Tomas

87 (13 35 39)

NOR

BYGDOE FK 2
DRAUGEDALEN Elias
ELIASSEN Ferdinand
FJERMESTAD Tord

118 (19 30 69)

NOR
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Mamo International 2018 Mens Epee Team

Teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 28 teams)

name

fencer number

country

BRIAN BORU FC
BRENNAN Paddy
KULKA Dawid
SALTER Duncan

121 (28 36 57)

IRL

DIF STOCKHOLM 2
FOGEMAN Martin
GYLLENHOFF Anders
HESSLING OSCARSON Si
JARL Henrik

130 (20 48 62)

BERGENSFK 2
DYMBE Simen
DYRSETH Brage
UTNE Bendik

150 (38 52 60)

NOR

DIF STOCKHOLM 3
ERIKSSON Caroline
JANSSON Alvar
STEINMO Simon

169 (9 47 113)

SWE

DIF STOCKHOLM 4
ARONOWITSCH Zeev
OXENSTIERNA Alexander
PELLBACK Felix
SONTAGH Jakob

189 (55 66 68)

SWE

KF99 KUNGSBACKA
GUSTAFSSON Viktor
JOHANSSON Alexander
SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz

195 (56 67 72)

SWE

MF19 MALMOE 2
LAZER Danidl
NORRMAN Henrik
SUNDKVIST Petter

224 (65 77 82)

SWE

MIXED GBR/GRE/IRL
FLOUDAS Achilleas
HOULDSWORTH Alastair
MUNN Stephan
SPILLANE Cian

230 (61 74 95)

IRL

FOERSVARSMAKTENS MU
CEDERSLATT Torbjorn
KARLSSON TOFTNER Ant
NORSTROM Jarl

278 (78 87 113)

UF UPPSALA 2
ARIAS-OLSSON Felix
ELFVERSSON Goéran
GERDIN Viktor
LEJON Viktoria

283 (57 113 113)

MIXED EUROPE
AFANASSIEV Igor
JERJOMIN Vladimir
POSNOV Alexander
ZAKHAROVA Anna

286 (8093 113)

TG BERLIN
ADLER Andreas
LEHBERG Torben
WIEDEMANN Karsten
ZANDER Anders

287 (85 98 104)
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Mamo International 2018 Mens Epee Team

Teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 28 teams)

name fencer number | country
LOEFK LIDINGOE 287 (89 96 102) | SWE
KANNGLRD Tomas
RASIN Gustaf

VON GEIJER Jonas

KFK KALUNDBORG
AUERBACH Mikkel
DITLEV CHRISTENSEN V
LOMHOLT Sebastian

293 (8894 111) | DEN

KFK KALMAR
ENGSTROM Anton
ERIKSSON Dennis
WIKSTROM UIf

208 (84 101 113) | SWE

LUGI FF | SWE
FRIGYESI Attila
TORNBLOM Rasmus
TRULSSON Patrik

TREKANTEN VIBORG #H# | DEN

AUERBACH Kim
KRISTENSEN Jimmi
MCCARRON David
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Formula of the competition

Direct elimination : 29 teams
Main tableau

Tableau for 9th place
Tableau for 13th place
Match pour la 15th place
Match pour la 11th place
Tableau for 5th place
Match pour la 7th place
Match pour la 3rd place
Tableau for 17th place
Tableau for 25th place
Tableau for 29th place
Tableau for 31rst place
Tableau for 27th place
Tableau for 21rst place
Tableau for 23rd place

Tableau for 19th place

Malmo International 2018
Mens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018
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Mamo International 2018 Mens Epee Team

Tableau of 32
1  HELLERUPFK DEN
HELLERUP FK
32 -
17 KF99 KUNGSBACKA SWE
KF99 KUNGSBACKA
16  DIF STOCKHOLM 4 SWE 45/44
9  WARSZAWIANKA POL
WARSZAWIANKA
24 LOEFK LIDINGOE SWE 45/16
25 KFK KALUNDBORG DEN
NJARD FEKTING
8  NJARD FEKTING NOR 45/23
5  UFUPPSALA SWE
UF UPPSALA
28 TREKANTEN VIBORG DEN 45/11
21  UFUPPSALA?2 SWE
BRIAN BORU FC
12 BRIAN BORU FC IRL 45/40
13 DIF STOCKHOLM 2 SWE
DIF STOCKHOLM 2
20 FOERSVARSMAKTENSMU SWE 45/30
29 -
MIXED SWE
4 MIXED SWE SWE
3 DIFSTOCKHOLM SWE
DIF STOCKHOLM
30 -
19 MIXED GBR/GRE/IRL IRL
BERGENSFK 2
14 BERGENSFK 2 NOR 45/24
11 BYGDOEFK 2 NOR
BYGDOE FK 2
22 MIXED EUROPE SWE 45/15
27 LUGI FF SWE
MF19 MALMO
6  MF19MALMO SWE 45/20
7 HELLERUPFK 2 DEN
HELLERUP FK 2
26 KFK KALMAR SWE 45/16
23 TGBERLIN GER
BF BERGEN
10 BF BERGEN NOR 45/26
15 DIF STOCKHOLM 3 SWE
DIF STOCKHOLM 3
18 MF19 MALMOE 2 SWE 45/35
31 -
BYGDOE FK
2 BYGDOEFK NOR
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Mamo International 2018
Mens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

Tableau of 16
1 HELLERUP FK DEN
HELLERUP FK
16 KF99 KUNGSBACKA SWE 45/23
9 WARSZAWIANKA POL
WARSZAWIANKA
8 NJARD FEKTING NOR 44/41
5 UF UPPSALA SWE
UF UPPSALA
12 BRIAN BORU FC IRL 45/28
13 DIF STOCKHOLM 2 SWE
MIXED SWE
4 MIXED SWE SWE 45/35
3 DIF STOCKHOLM SWE
DIF STOCKHOLM
14 BERGENSFK 2 NOR 45/23
11 BYGDOEFK 2 NOR
BYGDOE FK 2
6 MF19 MALMO SWE 45/43
7 HELLERUP FK 2 DEN
BF BERGEN
10 BFBERGEN NOR 45/44
15 DIFSTOCKHOLM 3 SWE
BYGDOE FK
2 BYGDOE FK NOR 45/33
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Tableau 17-32 of 16

Mamo International 2018
Mens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

DIF STOCKHOLM 4

16 DIF STOCKHOLM 4 SWE
9 LOEFK LIDINGOE SWE
KFK KALUNDBORG
8 KFK KALUNDBORG DEN 45/38
5 TREKANTEN VIBORG DEN
UF UPPSALA 2
12 UFUPPSALA 2 SWE 45/31
13 FOERSVARSMAKTENSMU SWE
FOERSVARSMAKTENS MU
4 - -
3 - -
MIXED GBR/GRE/IRL
14 MIXED GBR/GRE/IRL IRL
11 MIXED EUROPE SWE
LUGI FF
6 LUGI FF SWE 45/38
7 KFK KALMAR SWE
KFK KALMAR
10 TGBERLIN GER 45/40
15 MF19 MALMOE 2 SWE
MF19 MALMOE 2
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Mens Epee Team

Mamo, 03.06.2018

Malmo International 2018

page 1/1

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Find
HELLERUP FK DEN
HELLERUP FK
WARSZAWIANKA POL 45/24
HELLERUP FK
UF UPPSALA SWE 42/19
MIXED SWE
MIXED SWE SWE 45/38
HELLERUP FK
DIF STOCKHOLM SWE 45/44
DIF STOCKHOLM
BYGDOE FK 2 NOR 45/17
DIF STOCKHOLM
BF BERGEN NOR 45/38
BYGDOE FK
BY GDOE FK NOR 45/36
Third place
MIXED SWE
BYGDOE FK
BYGDOE FK 45/41




Mamo International 2018
Mens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

page 1/1

HELLERUPFK 2

Tableau 9-16 of 8 Tableau 9-16 of 4 oth place
KF99 KUNGSBACKA SWE
NJARD FEKTING
NJARD FEKTING NOR 45/41
NJARD FEKTING
BRIAN BORU FC IRL 45/38
DIF STOCKHOLM 2
DIF STOCKHOLM 2 SWE 45/38
BERGENSFK 2 NOR
MF19 MALMO
MF19 MALMO SWE 45/29
HELLERUP FK 2
HELLERUP FK 2 DEN 45/32
HELLERUP FK 2
DIF STOCKHOLM 3 SWE 45/26

11th place

DIF STOCKHOLM 2

MF19 MALMO

45/40

DIF STOCKHOLM 2

45/32



Malmo International 2018

Mens Epee Team
Malma, 03.06.2018

Tableau 5-8 of 4 5th place
WARSZAWIANKA POL
UF UPPSALA
UF UPPSALA SWE 45/27
BF BERGEN
BYGDOE FK 2 NOR 45/38
BF BERGEN
BF BERGEN NOR 45/22
7th place
WARSZAWIANKA
BYGDOE FK 2
BYGDOE FK 2 45/38
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Tableau 9-16 of 4

Mamo International 2018

Mens Epee Team
Malma, 03.06.2018

9th place

NJARD FEKTING

NJARD FEKTING NOR
DIF STOCKHOLM 2 SWE
MF19 MALMO SWE
HELLERUPFK 2 DEN

45/38

HELLERUP FK 2

HELLERUPFK 2

45/32

11th place

DIF STOCKHOLM 2

MF19 MALMO

45/40

DIF STOCKHOLM 2

45/32
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Tableau 13-16 of 4

Mamo International 2018

Mens Epee Team
Malma, 03.06.2018

13th place

KF99 KUNGSBACKA

KF99 KUNGSBACKA SWE
BRIAN BORU FC IRL

BERGENSFK 2 NOR
DIF STOCKHOLM 3 SWE

45/40

BERGENSFK 2

BERGENSFK 2

45/40

15th place

BRIAN BORU FC

DIF STOCKHOLM 3

45/43

BRIAN BORU FC

45/34
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Tableau 17-32 of 8

Malmo International 2018

Mens Epee Team
Malma, 03.06.2018

Tableau 17-32 of 4

17th place

page 1/1

DIF STOCKHOLM 4

DIF STOCKHOLM 4 SWE
DIF STOCKHOLM 4
KFK KALUNDBORG DEN 45/19
DIF STOCKHOLM 4
UF UPPSALA 2 SWE 45/31
FOERSVARSMAKTENS MU
FOERSVARSMAKTENSMU  SWE 45/43
MIXED GBR/GRE/IRL IRL
LUGI FF
LUGI FF SWE 45/43
MF19 MALMOE 2
KFK KALMAR SWE 45/34
MF19 MALMOE 2
MF19 MALMOE 2 SWE 38/31
19th place
FOERSVARSMAKTENS MU
LUGI FF

45/36

FOERSVARSMAKTENS

45/43



Mamo International 2018

Mens Epee Team
Malma, 03.06.2018

Tableau 21-24 of 4 21th place
KFK KALUNDBORG DEN
UF UPPSALA 2
UF UPPSALA 2 SWE 45/26
UF UPPSALA 2
MIXED GBR/GRE/IRL IRL 43/35
KFK KALMAR
KFK KALMAR SWE 45/41
23th place

KFK KALUNDBORG

MIXED GBR/GRE/IRL

MIXED GBR/GRE/IRL

45/41
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Mamo International 2018

Mens Epee Team
Malma, 03.06.2018

Tableau 25-32 of 4 25th place
LOEFK LIDINGOE SWE
TREKANTEN VIBORG
TREKANTEN VIBORG DEN 45/35
TG BERLIN
MIXED EUROPE SWE 45/41
TG BERLIN
TG BERLIN GER 45/28
27th place

LOEFK LIDINGOE

MIXED EUROPE

MIXED EUROPE

45/22
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Tableau of 32

Mamo International 2018

Mens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

DIF STOCKHOLM 4 - KF99 KUNGSBACKA

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

ARONOWITSCH Zeev 3 3 5 5 GUSTAFSSON Viktor

OXENSTIERNA Alexander| 7 10 6 1 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz

SONTAGH Jakob 4 14 8 2 JOHANSSON Alexander

ARONOWITSCH Zeev 6 20 12 4 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz

SONTAGH Jakob 2 22 19 7 GUSTAFSSON Viktor

PELLBACK Felix 5 27 29 10 JOHANSSON Alexander

SONTAGH Jakob 8 35 31 2 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz

ARONOWITSCH Zeev 5 40 37 6 JOHANSSON Alexander

PELLBACK Felix 4 14 45 8 GUSTAFSSON Viktor
LOEFK LIDINGOE - WARSZAWIANKA

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

KANNGLRD Tomas 2 2 5 5 STOCKI Piotr

VON GEIJER Jonas 0 2 7 2 GIDZINSKI Piotr

RASIN Gustaf 2 4 15 8 ROGUSKI Tomasz

KANNGLRD Tomas 2 6 20 5 GIDZINSKI Piotr

RASIN Gustaf 0 6 25 5 STOCKI Piotr

VON GEIJER Jonas 1 7 30 5 ROGUSKI Tomasz

RASIN Gustaf 3 10 35 5 GIDZINSKI Piotr

KANNGLRD Tomas 2 12 40 5 ROGUSKI Tomasz

VON GEIJER Jonas 4 16 45 5 STOCKI Piotr
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Malmé International 2018 page 2/12
Mens Epee Team
Mama, 03.06.2018

Tableau of 32

NJARD FEKTING - KFK KALUNDBORG

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

TORKILDSEN Sturla 5 5 0 0 DITLEV CHRISTENSEN
HAZES Luuk 5 10 4 4 AUERBACH Mikkel
DAHLBO Benjamin 5 15 6 2 LOMHOLT Sebastian
HAZES Luuk 3 18 9 3 DITLEV CHRISTENSEN
TORKILDSEN Sturla 7 25 10 1 LOMHOLT Sebastian
DAHLBO Benjamin 5 30 13 3 AUERBACH Mikkel
KROHN Otthar Andreas 1 31 15 2 LOMHOLT Sebastian
DAHLBO Benjamin 9 40 19 4 DITLEV CHRISTENSEN
TORKILDSEN Sturla 5 45 23 4 AUERBACH Mikkel

TREKANTEN VIBORG - UF UPPSALA

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

AUERBACH Kim 2 2 5 5 NILSSON Erik
MCCARRON David 2 4 10 5 HATZ Nick
KRISTENSEN Jimmi 2 6 15 5 WIEMERSLAGE Lyle
MCCARRON David 1 7 20 5 NILSSON Erik
AUERBACH Kim 0 7 25 5 WIEMERSLAGE Lyle
KRISTENSEN Jmmi 1 8 30 5 HATZ Nick
MCCARRON David 1 9 35 5 WIEMERSLAGE Lyle
KRISTENSEN Jimmi 1 10 40 5 ISLASFLYGARE Linus
AUERBACH Kim 1 11 45 5 HATZ Nick




Tableau of 32

Mamo International 2018

BRIAN BORU FC - UFUPPSALA 2

Mens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

BRENNAN Paddy 0 0 5 5 LEJON Viktoria
SALTER Duncan 6 6 9 4 ARIAS-OLSSON Felix
KULKA Dawid 6 12 15 6 GERDIN Viktor
SALTER Duncan 3 15 20 5 LEJON Viktoria
BRENNAN Paddy 7 22 22 2 GERDIN Viktor
KULKA Dawid 8 30 29 7 ARIAS-OLSSON Felix
SALTER Duncan 2 32 32 3 GERDIN Viktor
KULKA Dawid 8 40 37 5 LEJON Viktoria
BRENNAN Paddy 5 45 40 3 ARIAS-OLSSON Felix

FOERSVARSMAKTENS MUSKETOERER -

DIF STOCKHOLM 2

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

NORSTROM Jarl 4 4 5 5 FOGEMAN Martin
CEDERSLATT Torbjérn 2 6 10 5 JARL Henrik

KARLSSON TOFTNERA | 4 10 15 5 HESSLING OSCARSON S
CEDERSLATT Torbjérn 2 12 20 5 FOGEMAN Martin
NORSTROM Jarl 4 16 22 2 HESSLING OSCARSON S
KARLSSON TOFTNERA | 6 22 30 8 JARL Henrik
CEDERSLATT Torbjérn | 3 25 35 5 HESSLING OSCARSON S
KARLSSON TOFTNERA | 2 27 40 5 FOGEMAN Martin
NORSTROM Jarl 3 30 45 5 JARL Henrik
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Tableau of 32

Mamo International 2018

BERGENSFK 2 - MIXED GBR/GRE/IRL

Mens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
UTNE Bendik 5 5 1 MUNN Stephan
DYRSETH Brage 5 10 4 3 HOULDSWORTH Alastair
DYMBE Simen 5 15 5 1 FLOUDAS Achilleas
DYRSETH Brage 5 20 11 6 MUNN Stephan
UTNE Bendik 5 25 12 1 FLOUDAS Achilleas
DYMBE Simen 5 30 15 3 HOULDSWORTH Alastair
DYRSETH Brage 5 35 17 2 FLOUDAS Achilleas
DYMBE Simen 5 40 22 5 MUNN Stephan
UTNE Bendik 5 45 24 2 HOULDSWORTH Alastair
MIXED EUROPE - BYGDOE FK 2
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
AFANASSIEV Igor 0 0 1 1 ELIASSEN Ferdinand
POSNOQV Alexander 1 1 5 4 FJERMESTAD Tord
JERJOMIN Vladimir 1 2 13 8 DRAUGEDALEN Elias
POSNOV Alexander 1 3 17 4 ELIASSEN Ferdinand
AFANASSIEV Igor 0 3 18 1 DRAUGEDALEN Elias
JERJOMIN Vladimir 5 8 28 10 FJERMESTAD Tord
POSNOQOV Alexander 1 9 35 7 DRAUGEDALEN Elias
JERJOMIN Vladimir 0 9 36 1 ELIASSEN Ferdinand
ZAKHAROVA Anna 6 15 45 9 FJERMESTAD Tord
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Tableau of 32

Mamo International 2018

Mens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

MF19 MALMO - LUGI FF

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

LARSSON Richard 5 5 0 0 FRIGYESI Attila
EKLUND Edvin 5 10 3 3 TORNBLOM Rasmus
CRUZ Roberto 5 15 5 2 TRULSSON Patrik
EKLUND Edvin 5 20 7 2 FRIGYESI Attila
LARSSON Richard 5 25 10 3 TRULSSON Patrik
CRUZ Roberto 5 30 14 4 TORNBLOM Rasmus
EKLUND Edvin 5 35 17 3 TRULSSON Patrik
CRUZ Roberto 5 40 18 1 FRIGYESI Attila
LARSSON Richard 5 45 20 2 TORNBLOM Rasmus

KFK KALMAR - HELLERUPFK 2

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

ENGSTROM Anton 4 4 5 5 JENSEN August Lindstrom
WIKSTROM UIf 2 6 10 5 LINNEMANN Christian Sc
ERIKSSON Dennis 1 7 15 5 OLSEN Johannes Kristian
WIKSTROM UIf 1 8 20 5 JENSEN August Lindstrom
ENGSTROM Anton 2 10 25 5 OLSEN Johannes Kristian
ERIKSSON Dennis 1 11 30 5 LINNEMANN Christian Sc
WIKSTROM UIf 2 13 35 5 BERNSEN Christoffer Leth
ERIKSSON Dennis 2 15 40 5 JENSEN August Lindstrom
ENGSTROM Anton 1 16 45 5 LINNEMANN Christian Sc
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Tableau of 32

Mamo International 2018

Mens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

BF BERGEN - TG BERLIN

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
ALFHEIM Fabian 5 5 1 ADLER Andreas
GEITUNG Tomas 5 10 3 2 WIEDEMANN Karsten
BERGH Casper 5 15 4 1 LEHBERG Torben
ALFHEIM Fabian 5 20 9 5 WIEDEMANN Karsten
BERGH Casper 5 25 12 3 ADLER Andreas
GEITUNG Tomas 5 30 18 6 ZANDER Anders
BERGH Casper 5 35 20 2 WIEDEMANN Karsten
ALFHEIM Fabian 5 40 23 3 ZANDER Anders
GEITUNG Tomas 5 45 26 3 ADLER Andreas

MF19 MALMOE 2 - DIF STOCKHOLM 3
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
SUNDKVIST Petter 5 5 4 4 STEINMO Simon
LAZER Daniel 4 9 9 5 JANSSON Alvar
NORRMAN Henrik 6 15 14 5 ERIKSSON Caroline
LAZER Daniel 3 18 20 6 STEINMO Simon
SUNDKVIST Petter 5 23 24 4 ERIKSSON Caroline
NORRMAN Henrik 7 30 27 3 JANSSON Alvar
LAZER Daniel 1 31 28 1 ERIKSSON Caroline
NORRMAN Henrik 9 40 34 6 STEINMO Simon
SUNDKVIST Petter 0 35 45 11 JANSSON Alvar
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Malmé International 2018 page 1/8
Mens Epee Team
Mama, 03.06.2018

Tableau of 16

KF99 KUNGSBACKA - HELLERUPFK

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

GUSTAFSSON Viktor 4 4 5 5 VON DER OSTEN Frederi
SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz| 5 9 10 5 JRRGENSEN Patrick
JOHANSSON Alexander 3 12 15 5 ROBL Troels Christian
SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz| 0O 12 20 5 VON DER OSTEN Frederi
GUSTAFSSON Viktor 3 15 25 5 ROBL Troels Christian
JOHANSSON Alexander 4 19 30 5 JRRGENSEN Patrick
SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz| 0O 19 35 5 ROBL Troels Christian
JOHANSSON Alexander 3 22 40 5 VON DER OSTEN Frederi
GUSTAFSSON Viktor 1 23 45 5 KNUDSEN Kenneth

NJARD FEKTING - WARSZAWIANKA

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

DAHLBO Benjamin 3 3 5 5 STOCKI Piotr
TORKILDSEN Sturla 7 10 9 4 GIDZINSKI Piotr
HAZES Luuk 4 14 10 1 ROGUSKI Tomasz
DAHLBO Benjamin 6 20 13 3 GIDZINSKI Piotr
HAZES Luuk 2 22 25 12 STOCKI Piotr
TORKILDSEN Sturla 3 25 30 5 ROGUSKI Tomasz
KROHN Otthar Andreas 2 27 31 1 GIDZINSKI Piotr
DAHLBO Benjamin 3 30 35 4 ROGUSKI Tomasz
TORKILDSEN Sturla 11 41 44 9 STOCKI Piotr




Tableau of 16

Malmé International 2018
Mens Epee Team
Mama, 03.06.2018

BRIAN BORU FC - UF UPPSALA

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
KULKA Dawid 1 1 5 5 NILSSON Erik
BRENNAN Paddy 3 4 10 5 ISLASFLYGARE Linus
SALTER Duncan 3 7 15 5 HATZ Nick
KULKA Dawid 2 9 20 5 ISLASFLYGARE Linus
SALTER Duncan 5 14 25 5 NILSSON Erik
BRENNAN Paddy 6 20 30 5 HATZ Nick
SALTER Duncan 2 22 35 5 ISLASFLYGARE Linus
KULKA Dawid 1 23 40 5 WIEMERSLAGE Lyle
BRENNAN Paddy 5 28 45 5 NILSSON Erik

MIXED SWE - DIF STOCKHOLM 2
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
LARSSON Adam 2 2 5 5 JARL Henrik
VON PLATEN Philip 8 10 9 4 HESSLING OSCARSON S
GUSTAVSSON Christian | 5 15 12 3 FOGEMAN Martin
LARSSON Adam 5 20 16 4 GYLLENHOFF Anders
GUSTAVSSON Christian | 5 25 16 0 JARL Henrik
VON PLATEN Philip 5 30 18 2 FOGEMAN Martin
GUSTAVSSON Chrigtian | 5 35 20 2 GYLLENHOFF Anders
LARSSON Adam 5 40 30 10 FOGEMAN Martin
VON PLATEN Philip 5 45 35 5 JARL Henrik
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Tableau of 16

Mamo International 2018

Mens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

BERGENSFK 2 - DIF STOCKHOLM

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
DYMBE Simen 2 2 2 2 MATTSSON Axel
UTNE Bendik 4 6 10 8 SVENSSON Jonathan
DYRSETH Brage 2 8 15 5 KASE Robin
DYMBE Simen 4 12 20 5 SVENSSON Jonathan
DYRSETH Brage 2 14 25 5 MATTSSON Axel
UTNE Bendik 0 14 30 5 LEWIN Johan
DYRSETH Brage 3 17 35 5 SVENSSON Jonathan
DYMBE Simen 3 20 40 5 LEWIN Johan
UTNE Bendik 3 23 45 5 MATTSSON Axel
MF19 MALMO - BYGDOE FK 2
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
LARSSON Richard 4 4 4 4 ELIASSEN Ferdinand
CRUZ Roberto 3 7 7 3 FJERMESTAD Tord
EKLUND Edvin 4 11 15 8 DRAUGEDALEN Elias
CRUZ Roberto 8 19 20 5 ELIASSEN Ferdinand
LARSSON Richard 4 23 22 2 DRAUGEDALEN Elias
EKLUND Edvin 2 25 28 6 FJERMESTAD Tord
CRUZ Roberto 9 34 35 7 DRAUGEDALEN Elias
EKLUND Edvin 3 37 40 5 ELIASSEN Ferdinand
LARSSON Richard 6 43 45 5 FJERMESTAD Tord
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Tableau of 16

Mamo International 2018

BF BERGEN - HELLERUPFK 2

Mens Epee Team

Mamg, 03.06.2018

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

BERGH Casper 1 1 5 5 LINNEMANN Christian Sc
ALFHEIM Fabian 6 7 10 5 OL SEN Johannes Kristian
GEITUNG Tomas 4 11 15 5 JENSEN August Lindstrom
BERGH Casper 9 20 18 3 OL SEN Johannes Kristian
GEITUNG Tomas 5 25 24 6 LINNEMANN Christian Sc
ALFHEIM Fabian 2 27 30 6 JENSEN August Lindstrom
GEITUNG Tomas 8 35 34 4 OL SEN Johannes Kristian
BERGH Casper 5 40 37 3 JENSEN August Lindstrom
ALFHEIM Fabian 5 45 44 7 LINNEMANN Christian Sc

BYGDOE FK - DIF STOCKHOLM 3

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

PIASECKI Bartosz 5 5 2 2 JANSSON Alvar
RAEDER Anton 5 10 3 1 ERIKSSON Caroline
FRIISRUUD Emil 5 15 9 6 STEINMO Simon
PIASECKI Bartosz 5 20 11 2 ERIKSSON Caroline
FRIISRUUD Emil 5 25 15 4 JANSSON Alvar
RAEDER Anton 5 30 19 4 STEINMO Simon
FRIIS RUUD Emil 5 35 23 4 ERIKSSON Caroline
PIASECKI Bartosz 5 40 27 4 STEINMO Simon
RAEDER Anton 5 45 33 6 JANSSON Alvar
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Malmé International 2018 page 1/4
Mens Epee Team
Mama, 03.06.2018

Tableau 17-32 of 16

KFK KALUNDBORG - LOEFK LIDINGOE

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

DITLEV CHRISTENSEN | 2 2 5 5 VVON GEIJER Jonas
AUERBACH Mikkel 6 8 10 5 KANNGLRD Tomas
LOMHOLT Sebastian 3 11 15 5 RASIN Gustaf
DITLEV CHRISTENSEN | 7 18 20 5 KANNGLRD Tomas
LOMHOLT Sebastian 4 22 21 1 VON GEIJER Jonas
AUERBACH Mikkel 8 30 27 6 RASIN Gustaf
LOMHOLT Sebastian 5 35 31 4 KANNGLRD Tomas
DITLEV CHRISTENSEN | 5 40 35 4 RASIN Gustaf
AUERBACH Mikkel 5 45 38 3 VON GEIJER Jonas

UF UPPSALA 2 - TREKANTEN VIBORG

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
ELFVERSSON Goran 5 5 2 2 AUERBACH Kim
ARIAS-OLSSON Felix 5 10 3 1 MCCARRON David
GERDIN Viktor 0 10 3 0 KRISTENSEN Jimmi
ELFVERSSON Goran 10 20 5 2 MCCARRON David
GERDIN Viktor 4 24 11 6 AUERBACH Kim
ARIAS-OLSSON Felix 6 30 18 7 KRISTENSEN Jimmi
GERDIN Viktor 5 35 19 1 MCCARRON David
ELFVERSSON Goran 5 40 25 6 KRISTENSEN Jimmi
ARIAS-OLSSON Felix 5 45 31 6 AUERBACH Kim




Tableau 17-32 of 16

Mamo International 2018

Mens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

LUGI FF - MIXED EUROPE

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

TORNBLOM Rasmus 5 5 1 1 JERJOMIN Vladimir
FRIGYESI Attila 4 9 4 3 AFANASSIEV Igor
TRULSSON Patrik 6 15 10 6 ZAKHAROVA Anna
TORNBLOM Rasmus 0 15 10 0 AFANASSIEV Igor
TRULSSON Patrik 10 25 21 11 JERJOMIN Vladimir
FRIGYESI Attila 5 30 29 8 ZAKHAROVA Anna
TRULSSON Patrik 5 35 30 1 AFANASSIEV Igor
TORNBLOM Rasmus 5 40 33 3 ZAKHAROVA Anna
FRIGYESI Attila 5 45 38 5 JERJOMIN Vladimir

TG BERLIN - KFK KALMAR

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

ZANDER Anders 5 5 5 5 WIKSTROM UIf
WIEDEMANN Karsten 0 5 5 0 ENGSTROM Anton
ADLER Andreas 9 14 15 10 ERIKSSON Dennis
WIEDEMANN Karsten 5 19 20 5 WIKSTROM UIf
ZANDER Anders 6 25 24 4 ERIKSSON Dennis
ADLER Andreas 5 30 30 6 ENGSTROM Anton
LEHBERG Torben 3 33 35 5 ERIKSSON Dennis
ADLER Andreas 3 36 40 5 WIKSTROM UIf
ZANDER Anders 4 40 45 5 ENGSTROM Anton
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Tableau of 8

Mamo International 2018

WARSZAWIANKA - HELLERUP FK

Mens Epee Team

Mamg, 03.06.2018

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
STOCKI Piotr 4 4 5 5 VON DER OSTEN Frederi
GIDZINSKI Piotr 2 6 10 5 JRRGENSEN Patrick
ROGUSKI Tomasz 0 6 11 1 KNUDSEN Kenneth
GIDZINSKI Piotr 2 8 20 9 VON DER OSTEN Frederi
STOCKI Piotr 2 10 25 5 KNUDSEN Kenneth
ROGUSKI Tomasz 4 14 30 5 JRRGENSEN Patrick
GIDZINSKI Piotr 1 15 35 5 KNUDSEN Kenneth
ROGUSKI Tomasz 6 21 40 5 VON DER OSTEN Frederi
STOCKI Piotr 3 24 45 5 JRRGENSEN Patrick
MIXED SWE - UF UPPSALA
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
LARSSON Adam 5 5 4 4 ISLASFLYGARE Linus
VON PLATEN Philip 5 10 9 5 HATZ Nick
GUSTAVSSON Christian | 5 15 12 3 NILSSON Erik
LARSSON Adam 5 20 17 5 HATZ Nick
GUSTAVSSON Christian | 5 25 20 3 ISLASFLYGARE Linus
VON PLATEN Philip 5 30 24 4 NILSSON Erik
GUSTAVSSON Chrigtian | 5 35 26 2 HATZ Nick
LARSSON Adam 5 40 31 5 NILSSON Erik
VON PLATEN Philip 5 45 38 7 ISLASFLYGARE Linus
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Tableau of 8

Malmé International 2018
Mens Epee Team
Mama, 03.06.2018

BYGDOEFK 2 - DIF STOCKHOLM

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
ELIASSEN Ferdinand 1 5 5 MATTSSON Axel
FJERMESTAD Tord 3 4 7 2 LEWIN Johan
DRAUGEDALEN Elias 1 5 13 6 SVENSSON Jonathan
ELIASSEN Ferdinand 2 7 20 7 LEWIN Johan
DRAUGEDALEN Elias 3 10 25 5 MATTSSON Axel
FIJERMESTAD Tord 1 11 30 5 SVENSSON Jonathan
DRAUGEDALEN Elias 1 12 35 5 LEWIN Johan
ELIASSEN Ferdinand 3 15 40 5 SVENSSON Jonathan
FIJERMESTAD Tord 2 17 45 5 MATTSSON Axel
BYGDOE FK - BF BERGEN
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
RAEDER Anton 5 5 2 2 GEITUNG Tomas
FRIISRUUD Emil 3 8 8 6 BERGH Casper
PIASECKI Bartosz 6 14 12 4 ALFHEIM Fabian
FRIIS RUUD Emil 6 20 15 3 GEITUNG Tomas
RAEDER Anton 5 25 23 8 ALFHEIM Fabian
PIASECKI Bartosz 5 30 37 14 BERGH Casper
FRIIS RUUD Emil 5 35 29 0 ALFHEIM Fabian
PIASECKI Bartosz 5 40 31 2 GEITUNG Tomas
RAEDER Anton 5 45 36 5 BERGH Casper
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Tableau 9-16 of 8

Mamo International 2018

Mens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

NJARD FEKTING - KF99 KUNGSBACKA

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

DAHLBO Benjamin 4 4 5 5 JOHANSSON Alexander
HAZES Luuk 6 10 9 4 GUSTAFSSON Viktor
KROHN Otthar Andreas 3 13 13 4 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz
HAZES Luuk 3 16 20 7 JOHANSSON Alexander
DAHLBO Benjamin 4 20 25 5 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz
KROHN Otthar Andreas 6 26 27 2 GUSTAFSSON Viktor
TORKILDSEN Sturla 9 35 33 6 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz
KROHN Otthar Andreas 5 40 38 5 JOHANSSON Alexander
DAHLBO Benjamin 5 45 41 3 GUSTAFSSON Viktor

DIF STOCKHOLM 2 - BRIAN BORU FC

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
FOGEMAN Martin 5 5 5 5 BRENNAN Paddy
JARL Henrik 5 10 6 1 SALTER Duncan
HESSLING OSCARSON S| 5 15 9 3 KULKA Dawid
FOGEMAN Martin 5 20 13 4 SALTER Duncan
HESSLING OSCARSON S| 5 25 18 5 BRENNAN Paddy
JARL Henrik 5 30 21 3 KULKA Dawid
HESSLING OSCARSON S| 5 35 22 1 SALTER Duncan
FOGEMAN Martin 5 40 34 12 KULKA Dawid
JARL Henrik 5 45 38 4 BRENNAN Paddy
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Tableau 9-16 of 8

Malmé International 2018
Mens Epee Team
Mama, 03.06.2018

MF19 MALMO - BERGENSFK 2
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
CRUZ Roberto 5 5 4 4 UTNE Bendik
LARSSON Richard 5 10 4 0 DYRSETH Brage
EKLUND Edvin 5 15 11 7 DYMBE Simen
CRUZ Roberto 5 20 13 2 DYRSETH Brage
EKLUND Edvin 5 25 15 2 UTNE Bendik
LARSSON Richard 5 30 21 6 DYMBE Simen
EKLUND Edvin 5 35 24 3 DYRSETH Brage
CRUZ Roberto 5 40 28 4 DYMBE Simen
LARSSON Richard 5 45 29 1 UTNE Bendik

DIF STOCKHOLM 3

- HELLERUPFK 2

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

JANSSON Alvar 5 5 4 4 JENSEN August Lindstrom
ERIKSSON Caroline 0 5 10 6 LINNEMANN Christian Sc
STEINMO Simon 3 8 15 5 OLSEN Johannes Kristian
ERIKSSON Caroline 5 13 20 5 JENSEN August Lindstrom
JANSSON Alvar 4 17 25 5 OL SEN Johannes Kristian
STEINMO Simon 2 19 30 5 LINNEMANN Christian Sc
ERIKSSON Caroline 3 22 35 5 OL SEN Johannes Kristian
STEINMO Simon 3 25 40 5 JENSEN August Lindstrom
JANSSON Alvar 1 26 45 5 LINNEMANN Christian Sc
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Tableau 17-32 of 8

KFK KALUNDBORG -

Mamo International 2018

Mens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

DIF STOCKHOLM 4

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

LOMHOLT Sebastian 2 2 5 5 ARONOWITSCH Zeev
AUERBACH Mikkel 1 3 10 5 OXENSTIERNA Alexander
DITLEV CHRISTENSEN | 4 7 15 5 PELLBACK Felix
LOMHOLT Sebastian 3 10 20 5 OXENSTIERNA Alexander,
DITLEV CHRISTENSEN | 2 12 25 5 ARONOWITSCH Zeev
AUERBACH Mikkel 5 17 30 5 PELLBACK Felix

DITLEV CHRISTENSEN | 1 18 35 5 OXENSTIERNA Alexander,
LOMHOLT Sebastian 0 18 40 5 PELLBACK Felix
AUERBACH Mikkel 1 19 45 5 ARONOWITSCH Zeev

FOERSVARSMAKTENS MUSKETOERER - UF UPPSALA 2

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

KARLSSON TOFTNERA | 3 3 5 5 ARIAS-OLSSON Felix
NORSTROM Jarl 6 9 10 5 LEJON Viktoria
CEDERSLATT Torbjérn 6 15 13 3 GERDIN Viktor
KARLSSON TOFTNERA | 5 20 15 2 LEJON Viktoria
CEDERSLATT Torbjérn 5 25 24 9 ARIAS-OLSSON Felix
NORSTROM Jarl 5 30 26 2 GERDIN Viktor
CEDERSLATT Torbjérn 5 35 33 7 LEJON Viktoria
KARLSSON TOFTNERA | O 35 34 1 GERDIN Viktor
NORSTROM Jarl 10 45 43 9 ARIAS-OLSSON Felix
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Tableau 17-32 of 8

Mamo International 2018

LUGI FF - MIXED GBR/GRE/IRL

Mens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

FRIGYESI Attila 2 2 5 5 HOULDSWORTH Alastair
TRULSSON Patrik 8 10 9 4 SPILLANE Cian
TORNBLOM Rasmus 5 15 13 4 MUNN Stephan
FRIGYESI Attila 5 20 17 4 SPILLANE Cian
TORNBLOM Rasmus 2 22 21 4 HOULDSWORTH Alastair
TRULSSON Patrik 8 30 26 5 MUNN Stephan
TORNBLOM Rasmus 4 34 31 5 SPILLANE Cian
FRIGYESI Attila 3 37 37 6 MUNN Stephan
TRULSSON Patrik 8 45 43 6 HOULDSWORTH Alastair

MF19 MALMOE 2 - KFK KALMAR

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
SUNDKVIST Petter 0 0 0 0 ENGSTROM Anton
NORRMAN Henrik 8 8 6 6 WIKSTROM UIf
LAZER Daniel 6 14 15 9 ERIKSSON Dennis
SUNDKVIST Petter 6 20 18 3 WIKSTROM UIf
LAZER Daniel 3 23 22 4 ENGSTROM Anton
NORRMAN Henrik 5 28 30 8 ERIKSSON Dennis
LAZER Daniel 0 28 30 0 WIKSTROM UIf
SUNDKVIST Petter 0 28 30 0 ERIKSSON Dennis
NORRMAN Henrik 10 38 31 1 ENGSTROM Anton
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Semi-finals

Mamo International 2018

MIXED SWE - HELLERUP FK

Mens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

VON PLATEN Philip 3 3 5 5 JRRGENSEN Patrick

LARSSON Adam 3 6 10 5 ROBL Troels Christian

GUSTAVSSON Christian | 2 8 15 5 VON DER OSTEN Frederi

VON PLATEN Philip 2 10 20 5 ROBL Troels Christian

GUSTAVSSON Christian | 6 16 25 5 JRRGENSEN Patrick

LARSSON Adam 1 17 30 5 VON DER OSTEN Frederi

GUSTAVSSON Christian | 2 19 35 5 ROBL Troels Christian

GLOBE Mark 0 19 40 5 VON DER OSTEN Frederi

LARSSON Adam 0 19 42 2 JRRGENSEN Patrick
BYGDOE FK - DIF STOCKHOLM

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

PIASECK| Bartosz 0 0 0 0 KASE Robhin

RAEDER Anton 0 0 0 0 MATTSSON Axel

FRIISRUUD Emil 5 5 6 6 SVENSSON Jonathan

RAEDER Anton 5 10 10 4 KASE Rohin

PIASECKI Bartosz 4 14 13 3 SVENSSON Jonathan

FRIIS RUUD Emil 1 15 14 1 MATTSSON Axel

RAEDER Anton 2 17 20 6 SVENSSON Jonathan

FRIISRUUD Emil 1 18 25 5 KASE Robin

PIASECKI Bartosz 20 38 45 20 MATTSSON Axel

page 1/2



Tableau 5-8 of 4

Mamo International 2018

UF UPPSALA - WARSZAWIANKA

Mens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

NILSSON Erik 5 5 0 0 GIDZINSKI Piotr
HATZ Nick 5 10 2 2 ROGUSKI Tomasz
ISLASFLYGARE Linus 5 15 3 1 STOCKI Piotr
HATZ Nick 5 20 6 3 GIDZINSKI Piotr
WIEMERSLAGE Lyle 5 25 11 5 STOCKI Piotr
ISLASFLYGARE Linus 5 30 14 3 ROGUSKI Tomasz
HATZ Nick 5 35 20 6 STOCKI Piotr
ISLASFLYGARE Linus 5 40 22 2 GIDZINSKI Piotr
WIEMERSLAGE Lyle 5 45 27 5 ROGUSKI Tomasz

BF BERGEN - BYGDOE FK 2

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

ALFHEIM Fabian 5 5 3 3 FJERMESTAD Tord
GEITUNG Tomas 5 10 6 3 DRAUGEDALEN Elias
BERGH Casper 5 15 8 2 ELIASSEN Ferdinand
GEITUNG Tomas 5 20 18 10 FJERMESTAD Tord
ALFHEIM Fabian 5 25 24 6 ELIASSEN Ferdinand
BERGH Casper 5 30 24 0 DRAUGEDALEN Elias
GEITUNG Tomas 5 35 28 4 ELIASSEN Ferdinand
BERGH Casper 5 40 31 3 FJERMESTAD Tord
ALFHEIM Fabian 5 45 22 0 DRAUGEDALEN Elias
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Malmé International 2018 page 1/2
Mens Epee Team
Mama, 03.06.2018

Tableau 9-16 of 4

DIF STOCKHOLM 2 - NJARD FEKTING

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
GYLLENHOFF Anders 5 5 3 3 DAHLBO Benjamin
JARL Henrik 5 10 10 7 HAZES Luuk
HESSLING OSCARSON S| 2 12 15 5 KROHN Otthar Andreas
GYLLENHOFF Anders 4 16 20 5 HAZES Luuk
HESSLING OSCARSON S| 5 21 25 5 DAHLBO Benjamin
JARL Henrik 4 25 30 5 KROHN Otthar Andreas
HESSLING OSCARSON S| 4 29 35 5 HAZES Luuk
GYLLENHOFF Anders 4 33 40 5 KROHN Otthar Andreas
JARL Henrik 5 38 45 5 DAHLBO Benjamin
HELLERUPFK 2 - MF19 MALMO
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
JENSEN August Lindstrom| 2 2 4 4 LARSSON Richard
LINNEMANN Christian Sc| 8 10 4 0 EKLUND Edvin
OLSEN Johannes Kristian | 5 15 7 3 CRUZ Roaberto
JENSEN August Lindstrom| 5 20 16 9 EKLUND Edvin
OLSEN JohannesKristian | 5 25 20 4 LARSSON Richard
LINNEMANN Christian Sc| 11 36 20 0 CRUZ Roberto
OL SEN Johannes Kristian | 0 35 23 3 EKLUND Edvin
JENSEN August Lindstrom| 5 40 31 8 CRUZ Roberto
LINNEMANN Christian Sc| 5 45 32 1 LARSSON Richard




Tableau 13-16 of 4

Mamo International 2018

Mens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

BRIAN BORU FC - KF99 KUNGSBACKA

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

KULKA Dawid 5 5 1 1 JOHANSSON Alexander
BRENNAN Paddy 5 10 6 5 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz
SALTER Duncan 4 14 15 9 GUSTAFSSON Viktor
KULKA Dawid 5 19 20 5 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz
SALTER Duncan 0 19 25 5 JOHANSSON Alexander
BRENNAN Paddy 5 24 30 5 GUSTAFSSON Viktor
SALTER Duncan 4 28 35 5 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz
KULKA Dawid 3 31 40 5 GUSTAFSSON Viktor
BRENNAN Paddy 9 40 45 5 JOHANSSON Alexander

DIF STOCKHOLM 3

- BERGENSFK 2

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

STEINMO Simon 5 5 4 4 DYMBE Simen
JANSSON Alvar 5 10 9 5 DYRSETH Brage
ERIKSSON Caroline 5 15 14 5 UTNE Bendik
STEINMO Simon 5 20 15 1 DYRSETH Brage
ERIKSSON Caroline 5 25 18 3 DYMBE Simen
JANSSON Alvar 5 30 29 11 UTNE Bendik
ERIKSSON Caroline 2 32 35 6 DYRSETH Brage
STEINMO Simon 5 37 40 5 UTNE Bendik
JANSSON Alvar 3 40 45 5 DYMBE Simen
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Malmé International 2018 page 1/2
Mens Epee Team
Mama, 03.06.2018

Tableau 17-32 of 4

FOERSVARSMAKTENS MUSKETOERER - DIF STOCKHOLM 4

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
KARLSSON TOFTNERA | 3 3 5 5 ARONOWITSCH Zeev
NORSTROM Jarl 5 8 7 2 OXENSTIERNA Alexander
CEDERSLATT Torbjérn 4 12 15 8 PELLBACK Felix
KARLSSON TOFTNERA | 2 14 20 5 OXENSTIERNA Alexander,
CEDERSLATT Torbjérn 4 18 25 5 ARONOWITSCH Zeev
NORSTROM Jarl 5 23 30 5 PELLBACK Felix
CEDERSLATT Torbjérn 2 25 35 5 OXENSTIERNA Alexander,
KARLSSON TOFTNERA | 1 26 40 5 PELLBACK Felix
NORSTROM Jarl 5 31 45 5 ARONOWITSCH Zeev
MF19 MALMOE 2 - LUGI FF
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
SUNDKVIST Petter 5 5 4 4 TRULSSON Patrik
NORRMAN Henrik 5 10 8 4 TORNBLOM Rasmus
LAZER Daniel 5 15 10 2 FRIGYESI Attila
SUNDKVIST Petter 5 20 15 5 TORNBLOM Rasmus
LAZER Daniel 5 25 19 4 TRULSSON Patrik
NORRMAN Henrik 5 30 24 5 FRIGYESI Attila
LAZER Daniel 5 35 31 7 TORNBLOM Rasmus
SUNDKVIST Petter 5 40 33 2 FRIGYESI Attila
NORRMAN Henrik 5 45 34 1 TRULSSON Patrik




Tableau 21-24 of 4

Mamo International 2018

UF UPPSALA 2 - KFK KALUNDBORG

Mens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

LEJON Viktoria 5 5 1 1 AUERBACH Mikkel
GERDIN Viktor 5 10 5 4 DITLEV CHRISTENSEN
ELFVERSSON Goran 5 15 7 2 LOMHOLT Sebastian
LEJON Viktoria 5 20 8 1 DITLEV CHRISTENSEN
ELFVERSSON Goran 5 25 11 3 AUERBACH Mikkel
GERDIN Viktor 5 30 15 4 LOMHOLT Sebastian
ELFVERSSON Goran 5 35 18 3 DITLEV CHRISTENSEN
LEJON Viktoria 5 40 23 5 LOMHOLT Sebastian
GERDIN Viktor 5 45 26 3 AUERBACH Mikkel

KFK KALMAR - MIXED GBR/GRE/IRL

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

WIKSTROM UIf 5 5 2 2 HOULDSWORTH Alastair
ENGSTROM Anton 1 6 5 3 SPILLANE Cian
ERIKSSON Dennis 9 15 13 8 FLOUDAS Achilleas
WIKSTROM UIf 5 20 14 1 SPILLANE Cian
ERIKSSON Dennis 5 25 23 9 HOULDSWORTH Alastair
ENGSTROM Anton 5 30 24 1 FLOUDAS Achilleas
ERIKSSON Dennis 5 35 26 2 SPILLANE Cian
WIKSTROM UIf 5 40 36 10 FLOUDAS Achilleas
ENGSTROM Anton 5 45 41 5 HOULDSWORTH Alastair
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Malmé International 2018 page 1/2
Mens Epee Team
Mama, 03.06.2018

Tableau 25-32 of 4

TREKANTEN VIBORG - LOEFK LIDINGOE

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
AUERBACH Kim 5 5 4 4 KANNGLRD Tomas
MCCARRON David 3 8 10 6 RASIN Gustaf
KRISTENSEN Jimmi 7 15 10 0 VON GEIJER Jonas
MCCARRON David 5 20 16 6 KANNGLRD Tomas
AUERBACH Kim 5 25 20 4 VON GEIJER Jonas
KRISTENSEN Jmmi 5 30 26 6 RASIN Gustaf
MCCARRON David 3 33 30 4 VVON GEIJER Jonas
KRISTENSEN Jimmi 7 40 32 2 KANNGLRD Tomas
AUERBACH Kim 5 45 35 3 RASIN Gustaf

TG BERLIN - MIXED EUROPE
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
LEHBERG Torben 1 1 2 2 ZAKHAROVA Anna
ZANDER Anders 2 3 2 0 AFANASSIEV Igor
ADLER Andreas 12 15 7 5 POSNOV Alexander
WIEDEMANN Karsten 5 20 9 2 AFANASSIEV Igor
ADLER Andreas 5 25 13 4 ZAKHAROVA Anna
ZANDER Anders 4 29 17 4 POSNOV Alexander
ADLER Andreas 6 35 19 2 AFANASSIEV Igor
WIEDEMANN Karsten 5 40 24 5 POSNOV Alexander
ZANDER Anders 5 45 28 4 ZAKHAROVA Anna




Find

Mamo International 2018

DIF STOCKHOLM - HELLERUP FK

Mens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

MATTSSON Axel 5 5 3 3 VON DER OSTEN Frederi
SVENSSON Jonathan 4 9 10 7 JRRGENSEN Patrick
KASE Robin 3 12 13 3 ROBL Troels Christian
SVENSSON Jonathan 5 17 20 7 VON DER OSTEN Frederi
MATTSSON Axel 3 20 25 5 ROBL Troels Christian
KASE Robin 6 26 27 2 JRRGENSEN Patrick
SVENSSON Jonathan 7 33 32 5 ROBL Troels Christian
KASE Robin 5 38 37 5 VON DER OSTEN Frederi
MATTSSON Axel 6 14 45 8 JRRGENSEN Patrick
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Third place

Mamo International 2018

Mens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

BYGDOE FK - MIXED SWE

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

RAEDER Anton 5 5 4 4 LARSSON Adam
FRIISRUUD Emil 4 9 7 3 VON PLATEN Philip
PIASECKI Bartosz 6 15 9 2 GUSTAV SSON Christian
FRIIS RUUD Emil 5 20 16 7 LARSSON Adam
RAEDER Anton 2 22 25 9 GUSTAV SSON Christian
PIASECKI Bartosz 0 22 25 0 VON PLATEN Philip
FRIIS RUUD Emil 12 34 35 10 GUSTAVSSON Chrisgtian
PIASECKI Bartosz 6 40 36 1 LARSSON Adam
RAEDER Anton 5 45 41 5 VON PLATEN Philip
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5th place

Mamo International 2018

Mens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

BF BERGEN - UF UPPSALA

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

BERGH Casper 5 5 3 3 NILSSON Erik
GEITUNG Tomas 0 5 10 7 ISLASFLYGARE Linus
ALFHEIM Fabian 6 11 15 5 WIEMERSLAGE Lyle
GEITUNG Tomas 5 16 20 5 NILSSON Erik

BERGH Casper 6 22 25 5 WIEMERSLAGE Lyle
ALFHEIM Fabian 8 30 28 3 HATZ Nick

GEITUNG Tomas 5 35 29 1 WIEMERSLAGE Lyle
ALFHEIM Fabian 5 40 33 4 NILSSON Erik

BERGH Casper 5 45 38 5 HATZ Nick
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7th place

Mamo International 2018

BYGDOE FK 2 - WARSZAWIANKA

Mens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
DRAUGEDALEN Elias 5 5 4 4 GIDZINSKI Piotr
ELIASSEN Ferdinand 5 10 8 4 ROGUSKI Tomasz
FJERMESTAD Tord 0 10 8 0 STOCKI Piotr
ELIASSEN Ferdinand 6 16 14 6 GIDZINSKI Piotr
DRAUGEDALEN Elias 1 17 14 0 STOCKI Piotr
FIJERMESTAD Tord 7 24 22 8 ROGUSKI Tomasz
ELIASSEN Ferdinand 0 24 22 0 STOCKI Piotr
FJERMESTAD Tord 3 27 22 0 GIDZINSKI Piotr
DRAUGEDALEN Elias 18 45 38 16 ROGUSKI Tomasz
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oth place

Mamo International 2018

HELLERUPFK 2 - NJARD FEKTING

Mens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

LINNEMANN Christian Sc| 4 4 5 5 KROHN Otthar Andreas
BERNSEN Christoffer Leth| 2 6 10 5 DAHLBO Benjamin
OLSEN JohannesKristian | 9 15 14 4 HAZES Luuk
BERNSEN Christoffer Leth| 5 20 16 2 KROHN Otthar Andreas
LINNEMANN Christian Sc| 5 25 19 3 HAZES Luuk

OLSEN JohannesKristian | 5 30 24 5 DAHLBO Benjamin
BERNSEN Christoffer Leth| 5 35 27 3 HAZES Luuk

OLSEN Johannes Kristian | 5 40 31 4 KROHN Otthar Andreas
LINNEMANN Christian Sc| 5 45 40 9 DAHLBO Benjamin
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11th place

Mamo International 2018

MF19 MALMO - DIF STOCKHOLM 2

Mens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

CRUZ Roberto 3 3 5 5 GYLLENHOFF Anders
LARSSON Richard 6 9 8 3 HESSLING OSCARSON S
EKLUND Edvin 2 11 15 7 FOGEMAN Martin

CRUZ Roberto 4 15 20 5 HESSLING OSCARSON S
EKLUND Edvin 6 21 25 5 GYLLENHOFF Anders
LARSSON Richard 6 27 30 5 FOGEMAN Martin
EKLUND Edvin 1 28 35 5 HESSLING OSCARSON S
CRUZ Roberto 1 29 40 5 FOGEMAN Martin
LARSSON Richard 3 32 45 5 GYLLENHOFF Anders
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13th place

Mamo International 2018

BERGENSFK 2 - KF99 KUNGSBACKA

Mens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

DYMBE Simen 2 2 5 5 GUSTAFSSON Viktor
UTNE Bendik 5 7 10 5 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz
DYRSETH Brage 6 13 15 5 JOHANSSON Alexander
DYMBE Simen 5 18 20 5 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz
DYRSETH Brage 7 25 24 4 GUSTAFSSON Viktor
UTNE Bendik 5 30 27 3 JOHANSSON Alexander
DYRSETH Brage 5 35 32 5 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz
DYMBE Simen 5 40 37 5 JOHANSSON Alexander
UTNE Bendik 5 45 43 6 GUSTAFSSON Viktor
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15th place

Mamo International 2018

Mens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

DIF STOCKHOLM 3 - BRIAN BORU FC

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

STEINMO Simon 3 3 5 5 BRENNAN Paddy
JANSSON Alvar 3 6 10 5 SALTER Duncan
ERIKSSON Caroline 5 11 15 5 KULKA Dawid
STEINMO Simon 3 14 17 2 SALTER Duncan
ERIKSSON Caroline 1 15 18 1 BRENNAN Paddy
JANSSON Alvar 4 19 30 12 KULKA Dawid
ERIKSSON Caroline 4 23 35 5 SALTER Duncan
STEINMO Simon 8 31 39 4 KULKA Dawid
JANSSON Alvar 3 34 45 6 BRENNAN Paddy
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17th place

Mamo International 2018

Mens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

MF19 MALMOE 2 - DIF STOCKHOLM 4

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

SUNDKVIST Petter 4 4 5 5 PELLBACK Felix

LAZER Daniel 5 9 10 5 ARONOWITSCH Zeev
NORRMAN Henrik 2 11 15 5 OXENSTIERNA Alexander
LAZER Daniel 2 13 20 5 PELLBACK Felix
SUNDKVIST Petter 4 17 24 4 OXENSTIERNA Alexander
NORRMAN Henrik 5 22 30 6 ARONOWITSCH Zeev
LAZER Daniel 2 24 35 5 OXENSTIERNA Alexander,
NORRMAN Henrik 8 32 40 5 PELLBACK Felix
SUNDKVIST Petter 4 36 45 5 ARONOWITSCH Zeev
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19th place

Mamo International 2018

Mens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

LUGI FF - FOERSVARSMAKTENS MUSKETOERER

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

TRULSSON Patrik 5 5 2 2 KARLSSON TOFTNER A
FRIGYESI Attila 5 10 9 7 NORSTROM Jarl
TORNBLOM Rasmus 5 15 12 3 CEDERSLATT Torbjorn
FRIGYESI Attila 5 20 17 5 KARLSSON TOFTNER A
TRULSSON Patrik 5 25 21 4 CEDERSLATT Torbjorn
TORNBLOM Rasmus 4 29 27 6 NORSTROM Jarl
FRIGYESI Attila 6 35 33 6 CEDERSLATT Torbjorn
TORNBLOM Rasmus 4 39 37 4 KARLSSON TOFTNER A
TRULSSON Patrik 4 43 45 8 NORSTROM Jarl
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21th place

Mamo International 2018

Mens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

KFK KALMAR - UF UPPSALA 2

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

WIKSTROM UIf 3 3 5 5 ARIAS-OLSSON Felix
ENGSTROM Anton 4 7 10 5 LEJON Viktoria
ERIKSSON Dennis 6 13 15 5 GERDIN Viktor
WIKSTROM UIf 3 16 20 5 LEJON Viktoria
ERIKSSON Dennis 5 21 25 5 ARIAS-OLSSON Felix
ENGSTROM Anton 2 23 35 10 GERDIN Viktor
ERIKSSON Dennis 1 24 35 0 LEJON Viktoria
WIKSTROM UIf 1 25 40 5 GERDIN Viktor
